May 22 2024 (19:54) India Rail Info 1

Khatipura (Jaipur) - Asansol Special Fare SF Summer Special/03510 - SF - ER
CNB/Kanpur Central to PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad)
2h 30m - 194 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KWP  |Khatipura (Jaipur) 14:30 0 |1 0 86 362 [NWR
2 DO Dausa 15:01 15:03 2m (0 |1 45 21 |334 |NWR
3 BKI Bandikui Junction 16:25 16:27 2m [0 |1 73 88 222 [NWR
4  |AF Agra Fort 18:10 18:15 5m |0 |1 224 |16 |166 |NCR
5 TDL Tundla Junction 19:40 19:45 5m |0 |1 247 192 |167 |NCR
6 |CNB |Kanpur Central 22:15 22:20 5m |0 |1 478 |78 |127 |NCR
7 |PRY] [PrayagrajJunction 00:50 00:55 5m |0 (2 |672 |55 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
8 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 03:55 04:05 10m |0 |2 825 |72 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
9 PNBE |Patna Junction 07:00 07:10 10m |0 (2 1036 |67 |57 |ECR
10 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 09:00 09:02 2m |0 |2 1159 [61 |153 |ECR
11 |JA Jhajha 09:55 10:00 5m |0 |2 1213 |78 138 |ECR
12 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 10:34 10:36 2m [0 |2 1257 |64 (260 (ER
13 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 11:03 11:05 2m |0 |2 1286 |84 |248 |ER
14 [JMT  |Jamtara 11:35 11:37 2m |0 |2 1328 |67 [194 |ER
15 |CRJ Chittaranjan 11:50 11:52 2m |0 |2 1342 |31 |178 |ER
16 |ASN Asansol Junction 12:40 0 |2 1367 |- 106 |ER

May 22 2024 (19:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



